DUNCAN MODEL EA 092

L 4
CONTROL PANEL PARTS

REF. PART
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION ]
1. KM332  DELAY TIMER MODULE (120V)
2. KM329  POWERRELAY
3. KM331 FIXED INFINITE SWITCH (120V) [}
4  KM39  CORD STRAIN RELIEF
5.  KC183  PILOT LIGHT ASM
6. KM383  4* FIBERGLASS SLEEVING @\
7. KM384 & FIBEAGLASS SLEEVING
8. KM350  POWER SUPPLY CORD (aXioL [\ 3 L
8. KE315  #10-32x 1/ TAMPERPROOF SCREW \ ®
10. KE334  #10-32 HEX NUT W/WASHER
1. KE314  #632x 172" MACHINE SCREW \
12, KES322  #6 STARWASHER N T

KE 333 #6-32 HEX NUT

KE 308 #8-32 x 1/4° MACHINE SCREW

KC 168 6" CONNECTING WIRE, 16 GAUGE
KC 166 4" CONNECTING WIRE, 16 GAUGE
KC 395 6.4 WIRE COMBO, 16 GAUGE

KC 162 £ CONNECTING WIRE, 12 GAUGE
KC 389 6" CONNECTING WIRE, 12 GAUGE

~

FoloD
WEMTE SWTEN
PO )
7‘.
o e
18 g
Lo SAFLTY TWER . § _L__" A é
@ N ,; é PN fé_ 2'— U ’b_
A, '
Nm—s’ﬁ'ﬂ \r if \—*_
L [‘ :i- ﬂ 5
‘—.-—_ L__/ \- ROWER RELAY




